


Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09 / Program

Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Tuesday, May 12, 2009

SUSY Model Building - Pyle Center, room 213 (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time

2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM

3:00PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM

[id] title

[95] Sgluons

[96] Vacuum Stability in No-Scale Supersymmetry or Gaugino Mediation
[97] Anomaly-mediated supersymmetry breaking demystified

[98] Hypercharged Anomaly Mediation - LHC Signatures

[99] The Upside of SUSY Seesaw in Deflected AMSB
[100] U(1)_R Mediated Supersymmetry Breaking
[101] A Pyramid Scheme for Particle Physics

[102] Supersymmetry Without Prejudice

Page 1

Tuesday, May 12, 2009

presenter
Prof. TAIT, Tim
Mr EVANS, Jason
Dr LEE, Jae Yong

Mr RAJAGOPALAN,
Shivakumar

Dr SETZER, Nicholas
Dr LEE, Hyun Min
Mr FORTIN, Jean-Francois

Mr GAINER, James



