Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Tuesday, May 12, 2009

SUSY Model Building - Pyle Center, room 213 (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[95] Sgluons	Prof. TAIT, Tim
2:15 PM	[96] Vacuum Stability in No-Scale Supersymmetry or Gaugino Mediation	Mr EVANS, Jason
2:30 PM	[97] Anomaly-mediated supersymmetry breaking demystified	Dr LEE, Jae Yong
2:45 PM	[98] Hypercharged Anomaly Mediation - LHC Signatures	Mr RAJAGOPALAN, Shivakumar
3:00 PM	[99] The Upside of SUSY Seesaw in Deflected AMSB	Dr SETZER, Nicholas
3:15 PM	[100] U(1)_R Mediated Supersymmetry Breaking	Dr LEE, Hyun Min
3:30 PM	[101] A Pyramid Scheme for Particle Physics	Mr FORTIN, Jean-Francois
3:45 PM	[102] Supersymmetry Without Prejudice	Mr GAINER, James